
Class Title Placing Exhibitor Number Horse Name Rider Name Judge 1 First Name Judge 1 Last Name Score
101 1 684 Baxxter MA Kaley Doiron Joan Williams 66.875
101 2 685 Shouldabeenacowboytoo Kelly McKenna Joan Williams 63.125
104 1 682 Count Me Blessed Corinthia Shupp Joan Williams 62.885
105 1 683 Rising Star Addison Bender Joan Williams 70.69
105 2 678 St. Moritz Michelle Flynn Joan Williams 66.897
105 3 682 Count Me Blessed Corinthia Shupp Joan Williams 63.103
106 1 687 Open Sesame Roberta Dascoli Renee Marie Johnson 76.8
106 2 668 H-Sandbreaker Lisa Toli Renee Marie Johnson 69.2
106 3 683 Rising Star Addison Bender Renee Marie Johnson 67.2
106 4 681 The Marvelous Mrs. Maisel Jasmyn Jones Renee Marie Johnson 66.2
106 5 689 San Francisco ZA  (Bennett) Chris Derr Renee Marie Johnson 65.6
106 6 680 Life of Riley Emme Johnston Renee Marie Johnson 64.2
106 7 682 Count Me Blessed Corinthia Shupp Renee Marie Johnson 63
106 8 686 Forte Faith Hutchinson Renee Marie Johnson 61.2
106 688 ROL Cyngle Action Kennedy Redmond Renee Marie Johnson W
107 1 668 H-Sandbreaker Lisa Toli Joan Williams 64.815
107 2 664 Billy Hero Chacea Sundman Joan Williams 64.815
107 3 666 FE Show Business Deborah McWhirter Joan Williams 60
108 1 671 Reverie Melissa Palmer Joan Williams 73.788
108 2 670 Rehoboth TF Jacqueline Danelski Joan Williams 60.758
109 1 677 Evert Van De Noeste Hoeve Angela Halloran-Smith Joan Williams 71.667
109 2 674 Nashville Molly Bull Joan Williams 69.861
109 3 679 Furstenstolz Laura Serkes Joan Williams 62.639
109 4 656 Bentley Wisti Nelson Joan Williams 62.222
109 5 670 Rehoboth TF Jacqueline Danelski Joan Williams 56.944
110 1 652 Quaresma Eila Fisk Renee Marie Johnson 66
110 2 651 Cicero Rohena Armstrong Renee Marie Johnson 64
110 3 654 Nuance Moriah Orms Renee Marie Johnson 61.429
110 4 656 Bentley Wisti Nelson Renee Marie Johnson 52.714
111 1 654 Nuance Moriah Orms Renee Marie Johnson 66.923
111 2 659 Fuer Elise HVH Jacquelyn Lanier Renee Marie Johnson 63.59



Class Title Placing Exhibitor Number Horse Name Rider Name Judge 1 First Name Judge 1 Last Name Score
112 1 672 Sangria Sophia Reginelli Renee Marie Johnson 66.071
112 2 659 Fuer Elise HVH Jacquelyn Lanier Renee Marie Johnson 59.524
112 675 Romanntic Destiny Gin Serkasevich Renee Marie Johnson E
112 669 Luchador XV Brittany Jamison Renee Marie Johnson E
113 1 649 Stochi Risa Moon Joan Williams 66.757
113 2 643 Qadence Emme Johnston Joan Williams 61.486
113 3 645 Cooley Greystones Sheila Wiese Joan Williams 60.946
113 4 647 Edelweiss Melanie Harper Joan Williams 57.568
113 HC 650 Juneau TF Martine Duff Joan Williams 58.649
115 1 653 Southern Star Tami Batts Joan Williams 72.5
115 2 648 Balthasar Olympus Angela Halloran-Smith Joan Williams 67.375
115 3 658 DE Sandros Ruby Kelli Temple Joan Williams 66.125
115 4 655 Shylah RSH Rachel Chowanec Kaney Joan Williams 60.875
115 5 660 Fernhill Dreaming Caroline Dannemiller Joan Williams 60.625
115 HC 650 Juneau TF Martine Duff Joan Williams 58.375
116 1 642 Edelmann Carolyn Wehle Renee Marie Johnson 58.289
117 1 646 Fanfare B Eliza Kirkpatrick Renee Marie Johnson 53.816
118 1 657 Reggae Emme Johnston Renee Marie Johnson 55.556
119 1 644 Fernhill Okay Carol Kozlowski Renee Marie Johnson 60.735
119 2 642 Edelmann Carolyn Wehle Renee Marie Johnson 57.059
121 1 663 De Beers Holly Wilmoth Renee Marie Johnson 67.647
121 2 661 Rock My Lady Carolyn Wehle Renee Marie Johnson 65.294
122 1 667 Romano BRH Rachel Chowanec Kaney Renee Marie Johnson 66.522
122 2 661 Rock My Lady Carolyn Wehle Renee Marie Johnson 63.37
125 1 704 May Sylvester Susan Gilson Renee Marie Johnson 70.275
125 2 696 Luna Popp Anne Chapin Renee Marie Johnson 60.1
126 1 680 Life of Riley Emme Johnston Renee Marie Johnson 67.6
126 2 678 St. Moritz Michelle Flynn Renee Marie Johnson 67.586
126 3 681 The Marvelous Mrs. Maisel Jasmyn Jones Renee Marie Johnson 67.2
126 4 655 Shylah RSH Rachel Chowanec Kaney Renee Marie Johnson 63.125
126 5 664 Billy Hero Chacea Sundman Renee Marie Johnson 61.481



Class Title Placing Exhibitor Number Horse Name Rider Name Judge 1 First Name Judge 1 Last Name Score
164 1 673 Excel Star Quidam's Cavalier Avery Cascarino Joan Williams 66.111
164 2 662 San Suki Avery Cascarino Joan Williams 64.815
165 1 674 Nashville Molly Bull Joan Williams 70.303
181 1 676 Elodon Zodiac Carol Kozlowski Renee Marie Johnson 67.778
201 1 685 Shouldabeenacowboytoo Kelly McKenna Joan Williams 69.688
201 2 684 Baxxter MA Kaley Doiron Joan Williams 61.875
202 1 685 Shouldabeenacowboytoo Kelly McKenna Renee Marie Johnson 66.25
202 2 684 Baxxter MA Kaley Doiron Renee Marie Johnson 62.5
204 1 682 Count Me Blessed Corinthia Shupp Renee Marie Johnson 64.423
204 2 703 SW Triton Caroline Stearns Renee Marie Johnson 62.115
205 1 703 SW Triton Caroline Stearns Renee Marie Johnson 70.517
205 2 682 Count Me Blessed Corinthia Shupp Renee Marie Johnson 62.414
206 1 687 Open Sesame Roberta Dascoli Joan Williams 73.8
206 2 683 Rising Star Addison Bender Joan Williams 68.4
206 3 680 Life of Riley Emme Johnston Joan Williams 64.4
206 4 682 Count Me Blessed Corinthia Shupp Joan Williams 59.4
206 5 689 San Francisco ZA  (Bennett) Chris Derr Joan Williams 58.8
206 6 686 Forte Faith Hutchinson Joan Williams 57.4
207 1 666 FE Show Business Deborah McWhirter Renee Marie Johnson 75.37
207 2 698 Django Amanda Hester Renee Marie Johnson 71.296
207 3 699 Schwarzrotgold Sandra Holden Renee Marie Johnson 71.296
209 1 677 Evert Van De Noeste Hoeve Angela Halloran-Smith Renee Marie Johnson 77.222
209 2 699 Schwarzrotgold Sandra Holden Renee Marie Johnson 73.75
209 3 674 Nashville Molly Bull Renee Marie Johnson 68.472
209 4 701 Royal Colors Susanna Ringler Renee Marie Johnson 68.333
209 5 698 Django Amanda Hester Renee Marie Johnson 65.139
209 6 656 Bentley Wisti Nelson Renee Marie Johnson 64.583
210 1 652 Quaresma Eila Fisk Joan Williams 64.286
210 2 651 Cicero Rohena Armstrong Joan Williams 63.714
211 1 654 Nuance Moriah Orms Joan Williams 64.231
211 2 659 Fuer Elise HVH Jacquelyn Lanier Joan Williams 62.436



Class Title Placing Exhibitor Number Horse Name Rider Name Judge 1 First Name Judge 1 Last Name Score
212 1 675 Romanntic Destiny Gin Serkasevich Joan Williams 64.524
212 2 659 Fuer Elise HVH Jacquelyn Lanier Joan Williams 64.286
212 3 692 Dauntless Lily Barlow Joan Williams 63.333
212 4 672 Sangria Sophia Reginelli Joan Williams 63.214
212 5 654 Nuance Moriah Orms Joan Williams 63.095
212 6 691 Special Reserve Mikki Kuchta Joan Williams 61.548
212 7 700 Eluca Lily Barlow Joan Williams 60.476
213 1 690 Calle Bridgette Miller Renee Marie Johnson 64.459
213 2 649 Stochi Risa Moon Renee Marie Johnson 63.649
213 3 645 Cooley Greystones Sheila Wiese Renee Marie Johnson 60.405
213 4 643 Qadence Emme Johnston Renee Marie Johnson 58.514
213 5 691 Special Reserve Mikki Kuchta Renee Marie Johnson 55.541
213 6 647 Edelweiss Melanie Harper Renee Marie Johnson 53.378
215 1 648 Balthasar Olympus Angela Halloran-Smith Renee Marie Johnson 73.375
215 2 658 DE Sandros Ruby Kelli Temple Renee Marie Johnson 69.5
215 3 660 Fernhill Dreaming Caroline Dannemiller Renee Marie Johnson 62.5
215 4 655 Shylah RSH Rachel Chowanec Kaney Renee Marie Johnson 61.625
215 5 692 Dauntless Lily Barlow Renee Marie Johnson 59.875
215 HC 650 Juneau TF Martine Duff Renee Marie Johnson 58.625
218 1 657 Reggae Emme Johnston Joan Williams 56.806
218 646 Fanfare B Eliza Kirkpatrick Joan Williams E
219 1 644 Fernhill Okay Carol Kozlowski Joan Williams 60.882
221 1 661 Rock My Lady Carolyn Wehle Joan Williams 67.206
222 1 694 Bellina Laura Abner Joan Williams 66.957
222 2 661 Rock My Lady Carolyn Wehle Joan Williams 62.065
222 3 695 Commander II Kristen Paysinger Joan Williams 61.739
222 4 696 Luna Popp Anne Chapin Joan Williams 48.978
225 1 667 Romano BRH Rachel Chowanec Kaney Joan Williams 71
225 2 704 May Sylvester Susan Gilson Joan Williams 65.5
226 1 680 Life of Riley Emme Johnston Joan Williams 64.8
226 2 681 The Marvelous Mrs. Maisel Jasmyn Jones Joan Williams 64.4

226.1 1 693 Why Is The Rum Gone? Bridgette Miller Renee Marie Johnson 63.8



Class Title Placing Exhibitor Number Horse Name Rider Name Judge 1 First Name Judge 1 Last Name Score
265 1 697 El' Rey Arturo Morales Renee Marie Johnson 58.939
265 2 702 Caballero Arturo Morales Renee Marie Johnson 57.727
267 1 665 Saint Hannah Shook Joan Williams 65.857
281 1 676 Elodon Zodiac Carol Kozlowski Renee Marie Johnson 66.061


